
 
 
 
 

 

 

FALL 2014 FINAL REGISTRATION     

Program Area # of Classes/Sessions 

Held 

# of Participants 

Enrolled  

Office Registration On-Line Registration 

Adult & Youth 

Arts & Enrichment 

 

 11 

 

  67* 

 

37% 

 

63% 

Adult Fitness 20 380 30% 70% 

50+ Fitness 15 341 75% 25% 

Totals 46 788 50% 50% 
*Does not include drop-in childcare, Parent/Child Playtime or Middle School Socials as registration is not required. 
 

2014 MIDDLE SCHOOL SOCIALS 

Middle School Socials # Attending with 

Warner Park ID 

# Attending w/o 

Warner Park ID  

# Attending with a 

Neighborhood Group 

Total Attendance 

January 80 172 15 267 

February 97 164 9 270 

March 80 159 4 243 

April 105 161 13 279 

September 85 215 12 312 

October 98 154 2 254 

November 69 111 8 188 

 92 107 0 199 

TOTALS 706 1,243 63 2,012 

 

WINTER/SPRING 2015 
 

MSCR is offering the following classes at the Warner Park Community Recreation Center during the 

Winter/Spring 2015 session.   
 

Adult Arts & Enrichment:  Adult Fitness:   50+ Fitness: 

Drawing (1)    20/20/20 Mix (1)   20/20/20 Mix (4)  

Jewelry Making (3)   Barre (1)   Arthritis Foundation Exercise Program (2) 

Painting (2)    Boot Camp for Women (3) Chair Yoga (1)    

Pottery (9)    Classic Cardio & Toning (1) Core and Balance Combo (1)  

     Core Fusion (1)   Fitness Conditioning for Quality Living (3)  

Youth Arts & Youth Enrichment: Kripalu Yoga (3)   Jump Start Yoga (2) 

Drop-In Childcare (6 sessions/week)  Pilates (1)   Modern Line Dance (2) 

Parent/Child Playtime (3)   Pilates & Yoga Fusion (1)  Strong Women (2) 

Parent/Child Art (2)   PiYo (1)    Tai Chi (2) 

Parent/Child Pottery (2)   Yoga (4)    Wake Up Your Core (1) 

    

WINTER/SPRING REGISTRATION AS OF MARCH 16, 2015 

Program Area # of Classes/Sessions 

Offered 

# of Participants 

Enrolled  

Office Registration On-Line Registration 

Adult & Youth 

Arts & Enrichment 

 

28 

 

  84* 

 

23% 

 

77% 

Adult Fitness 17 379 21% 79% 

50+ Fitness 20 371 67% 33% 

Totals 65 834 42% 58% 
*Does not include drop-in childcare, Parent/Child Playtime or Middle School Socials as registration is not required. 
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